DigiMano 1000
User Manual
Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(Precision Instrument)
Compact Lightweight Easy to Use
Innovative Instruments Since 1987
2 �| DigiMano 1000 - Quick-Reference Manual
Table of Contents

Specifications
8 �| DigiMano 1000 - Quick-Reference Manual
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Part Number: 	 200-2000IN: DigiMano 1000, 2000 IN -
			   Pressure Vacuum Meter, Range of 1999 mmHg
			   and 199.9 in H2O, Accuracy 0.25% FSO
			   200-2000PS: DigiMano 1000, 2000 PS -
			   Pressure Vacuum Meter, Range of 1999
			   mmHg and 19.99 PSI, Accuracy 0.25% FSO
			   200-2000CMH2O: DigiMano 1000, 2000
			   CmH2O Pressure Vacuum Meter, Range
			   of 19.99 PSI and 1999 CmH2O, Accuracy 0.25%
			   FSO
			   200-BP-CAL-KIT: Kit includes DigiMano 1000
			   (P/N: 200-2000PS -1999mmHg/19.99PSI),
			   Carrying case, Syringe Pump and Tubing/Luer
			   Lock Connectors
			   200-BP-CAL-KIT-1: Kit includes DigiMano
			   1000 (P/N: 200-2000IN -1999mmHg/199.9In
			   H2O), Carrying Case, Syringe Pump and Tubing/
			   Luer Lock Connectors
			   200-BP-CAL-KIT-2: Kit includes DigiMano
			   1000 (P/N: 200-2000PS
			   -1999mmHg/19.99PSI), Carrying Case,
			   Disconnect Tubing Adapter (ADAPT-Q)
			   & Bulb Adapter (ADAPT-B)
Standard Accessories (Included with the Unit):
			   200-CASE: Hard Carrying Case
			   200-USB: User Manual USB
Various optional accessories including universal connector kits are
available. Visit www.NetechBiomedical.com for more information.
DigiMano 1000 - Quick-Reference Manual | 9
1